		Vol. M85 Page _ 4829	
	ATC 85079	I A AMINON I A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	
•	RECORDING REQUESTED BY		
	47407	STATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss.	
	AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	Filed for record	
Name Street	Mortgage Bancorporation 167 High Street, S.E.	duly recorded in Vol. <u>M85</u> , of <u>Mortgages</u> on Page <u>402</u> EVELYN BIEHN, County Clork	
Address State Zip	Salem, Oregon 97308-0230	Fee: \$5.00 By MMAMILL	
21p		OF FULL RECONVEYANCE	
	DEED	Tructee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:	
		Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:	
	Dated : December 6,	1977 Hecorded May II, 1978	
	Fee Number :	Vol: M78 Page: 9676	
	County Of : Klamath		
	State Of : Oregon	razier & Surirat Frazier, husband and wife	
	110000		
30	Illusiec	e Insurance Company D Realty Services Inc., Trustee Under Trust #7219	
m		rust Deed, a written request to reconvey, recting the unto the	
Hd	having received from the Beneficiary ur tions secured by the Trust Deed have b	Beneficiary : Wells Fargo Rearcy Serverses having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- tions secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed	
R 2	parties entitled thereto all right, title and of Trust.		
5 APR	. March 26,	1985 TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY	
185	Date : March 26,	AMERICAN PACIFIC TITLE & ESCROW CO.	
		BY AMERICAN PACIFIC TITUE & 20	
		Olotha Mincollines	
	State Of Oregon	SS 55	
	County Of <u>Marion</u>		
	<u>March 26</u> , 19 <u>85</u> .	fred A. Rasmus	
	Personally appeared	Secretary of American Pacific Title, Agence of Directors and he	
	acknowledged said instrument a		
	This instrument is being recorded		
	examined as to validity, sufficiency of examined as to validity sufficiency of the second sec	or effect N Notary Public for Oregin Notary Public for Oregin	
	may have upon the herein described This courtesy recording has been req ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.	quested of My Commission Explored of (Seal)	
	ASPEN TITLE & ESCHOVY, Inco.		